BlankShirts.com

AllPro - Performance Mélange Quarter-Zip
Pullover - 4HM700

4.5 oz./yd? (US), 7.5 oz./L yd (CA), 100% polyester interlock jersey heather
melange

Made with cationic disperse dye for a premium fade-resistant printing surface
Standard fit

Moisture-management

3" self-fabric cadet collar

Dyed-to-match zipper with top and bottom self-fabric covering and locking YKK
pullin Black

Hemmed long sleeves

Soft woven label

Colors

Black Charcoal [Maroon Navy Royal Silver
Melange |Melange |Melange |Melange [Melange [YEELTL

Finished Measurements

XS S M L
Body Length 27 28 29 30
Body Length Tolerance +/-3/4  +/-3/4 +/-3/4 +/-3/4
Chest Tolerance +-1/2  +/-1/2  +/-1/2  +/-1)2
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 17 19 21 23

Sleeve Length (From Center Back) 323/8 333/8 343/8 353/8

Sleeve Tolerance +/-3/4 +/-3/4 +/-3/4 +/-3/4
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XL

31
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2XL
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3XL
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4XL
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+/-3/4



